Product Code:
Product Description:

ADVB210400

Product Specification Sheet

Product Information:

VAC BAG 210X400MM 70UM PK100

Carton Barcode:
Inner Package Barcode:

3 sides sealed vac bag

Physical Specification

Length (A):
Width (B):

Gussett (mm) (C):
Open width (mm):
Thickness (mic/um):

Material:

Virgin or Recycled:

Film Colour:
Printed:

Bag Weight (g):

Quality Specification

225

408

210

70

PA/PE

Virgin

Transparent

NO

0.01246644

Tensile load MD:
Tensile load TD:
Base seal strength:

Dart impact:

Lift capacities:

Country of Origin:

Created:
Last Edited:

28

26

23

CHINA

1/08/2024 12:08

1/08/2024 12:08

Packing Specification
Count Per Carton:
Flat pack or Roll:
Inner Pack Qty:

Core material:

Pack Qty per carton

Carton dimensions (LWH):

Weight per carton (kg):
Cartons per layer:
Layers per Pallet:
Other:

& SEALLINE

1000

HLONIT

100

10

42x34x8 cm

12.46644

6

10




